

Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj K.P.G. Arts, Commerce and Science College Igatpuri

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune NAAC reaccredited 'B' Grade (CGPA: 2.52) ID NO. PU/NS/ASC/023/1982

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) Report of the Event/ Programme (Academic Year: 2022-23)

Name of the Department/ Committee	MVP's K. P. G. College, Igatpuri		
Name of the Coordinator	Dr. D. D. Lokhande		
Title of the Event/ Programme	Teacher's Day & Birth Anniversary of Dr. Sarvapalli Radhakrishnan		
Date /Period of Event/ Programme	1 Day - 05/09/2022		
Sponsored Agency /Institute	MVP's K. P. G. College, Igatpuri		
Detail of Participant:	Male	Female	Total
No. of the Teacher involved in organizing activity:	20	20	40
No. of the Students involved in organizing activity:	35	30	65
Total Beneficiary:	55	50	105
Name of the Expert /Invitee/Lecturer (With Designation, Contact, Address & email etc.)	Shri. Manohar Ghode		
Venue of the Event/ Programme	K.P.G. College's Seminar Hall		

Co-ord linator IQAC K.P.G.Arts Com and Sci.College, Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik.



PRINCIPAL M.V.P. Samaj's K.P.G. Arts, Com. and Sci.College Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj K.P.G. Arts, Commerce and Science College Igatpuri Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune

NAAC reaccredited 'B' Grade (CGPA: 2.52) ID NO. PU/NS/ASC/023/1982

Photographs with Captions



Hon. Principal Dr. P. R. Bhabad Sir, Vice Principal D. N. Giri Sir, College staff secretary Dr. D. D. Lokhande Sir & college staff paying homage to to Dr. Sarvapalli Radhakrishnan on his Birth Anniversary

IQAC K.P.G.Arts Com and Sci.College, Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik.



PRINCIPAL M.V.P. Samaj's K.P.G. Arts, Com. and Sci.College Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj K.P.G. Arts, Commerce and Science College Igatpuri

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune NAAC reaccredited 'B' Grade (CGPA: 2.52) ID NO. PU/NS/ASC/023/1982



College staff and students attended the program.

Co -01 IQAC K.P.G.Arts Com and Sci.College, Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik.



PRINCIPAL M.V.P. Samaj's K.P.G. Arts, Com. and Sci.College Igatpuri, Dist. Nashik